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¥ I TENT EOTOEANATYERBSTEIHNBRATI D,

EH#  topo

E -/LenovoDeskTop

top - 14:04:06 up 7 min, 2 users, load ave
Tasks: 202 total, 1 running, 155 sleeping,
%Cpu(s): 0.0 us, 0.0 sy, 0.0 ni,100.0 id,
KiB Mem :
KiB Swap: 1557568 total, 1557568 free,

1210 ysato 20 372é848 265044 10485

1668 ysato 20 1381380 154252 33348
914 mysql 20 1358700 179380 15256
772 root 20 1309140 36388 14676

1240 ysato 9 -11 1196112 13252 11052

1509 ysato 20
1534 ysato 20
1490 ysato 20
1746 ysato 20
1405 ysato 20
1447 ysato 20
1295 ysato 20
1524 ysato 20
1285 ysato 20
1277 ysato 20
1391 ysato 20

1136944 62868 23860
1083764 26596 23108
893204 67220 27292
798120 33916 27912
793892 23212 18136
793632 50276 37568
784776 33060 27272
733844 24472 21100
693240 25912 21788
689636 20380 17420
659768 21624 16656
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E -~/LenovoDeskTop

top - 14:04:21 up 7 min, 2 users, load ave
Tasks: 202 total, 1 running, 155 sleeping,
%Cpu(s): 0.1 us, 0.0 sy, 0.0 ni, 99.9 id,
KiB Mem :

KiB Swap: 1557568 total, 1557568 free,

1210 ysato 20 0 3728824 265040 104856
914 mysql 20 0 1358700 179380 15256
1668 ysato 20 0 1381380 154252 33348
998 root 20 0 618348 75472 42040

1490 ysato 20 0 893204 67220 27292

316 root 19 -1 188100 65460 64528
1509 ysato 20 0 1136944 62868 23860
1447 ysato 20 0 793632 50276 37568
1337 root 20 0 523408 38228 13284

772 root 20 0 1309140 36388 14676
1746 ysato 20 0 798120 33916 27912
1295 ysato 20 0 784776 33060 27272
1534 ysato 20 0 1083764 26596 23108
1285 ysato 20 0 693240 25912 21788
1524 ysato 20 0 733844 24472 21100
1405 ysato 20 0 793892 23212 18136

5210144 total, 3013444 free, 1479832 used, 716868 buff/cache

5210144 total, 3013444 free, 1479832 used, 716868 buff/cache

rage: 0.00, 0.03, 0.00 ~
0 stopped, 0 zombie
0.0 wa, 0.0 hi, 0.0 si, 0.0 st

0 used. 3645120 avail Mem

TIM Cl NC

03.11 gnome-she

02.66 gnome-software
00.46 mysqld

01.20 snapd

00.02 pulseaudio
00.19 evolution-calen
00.03 evolution-addre
00.21 evolution-calen
00.04 deja-dup-monito
00.06 gsd-media-keys
00.62 nautilus-deskto
00.03 goa-daemon
00.02 evolution-addre
00.06 evolution-sourc
00.03 gnome-shell-cal
00.10 gsd-color v
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rage: 0.00, 0.02, 0.00 ~
0 stopped, 0 zombie
0.0 wa, 0.0 hi, 0.0 si, 0.0 st

0 used. 3645120 avail Mem

03.12 gnome-she

00.47 mysqld

02.66 gnome-software
02.11 Xorg

00.21 evolution-calen
00.22 systemd-journal
00.19 evolution-calen
.62 nautilus-deskto
04.32 packagekitd
01.20 snapd

00.04 deja-dup-monito
00.03 goa-daemon
00.03 evolution-addre
00.06 evolution-sourc
00.02 evolution-addre
00.06 gsd-media-keys v
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HEE ES5P->TRASEXRI M.
A& S—A. BRES /etc/rc & Jetc/init &Ehe ST E systemctl & h
eWTdHe VI TAYI T T—ATFFFFTES webmin EWSDHH > fed
W2 E, Sid apt search LTHHETZ B W, &DHZ T 1E, BiZ Gnome
YEENSEFTICTFIANIAVY —ILICUE» SONEELEEEES T E,

HEE . THID, /etc/default/grub WS D, ESEB ok SICBDEEAR

o o o

R ESBDFLRE?

A% LO5P<BDHE U

#Hi APEEL > fcATLED?
FF  Foh. BZHECEN. TINN.

R BELEL

X

BB JFTICiE. Mozilla BEJL RITEES ruste AFEFICAETURWVWT, 170+€
ATAGBYUEBS. #BULTIHH., EVWSHEETT, BZRMETVYMICAGBL LG
[FTEBA, HEOSHT1.5GBDswapfilez AELTWET, TIDT, 27Ot X
DFEAAEYZREULTELGBICNE SRWE, XEUMBTIAOLANIEICE T,
T7AINDRET, L5 EITEBROXAEIERRANT S TUT.

@ [ ysato — ssh 192.168.10.107 — 82x12
top - 17:06:14 up 0 min, 3 users, load average: 0.05, 0.01, 0.00 ]
Tasks: 210 total, 1 running, 156 sleeping, 0 stopped, 0 zombie

$Cpu(s): 0.1 us, 0.2 sy, 0.0 ni, 99.6 id, 0.0 wa, 0.0 hi, 0.1 si, 0.0 st
KiB Mem : 4030496 total, 2646040 free, 767368 used, 617088 buff/cache
KiB Swap: 1557568 total, 1557568 free, 0 used. 3029412 avail Mem

21D R VIRT RES SHR S SCPU SMEM AAND
8 root 20 0 0 0 0I 0.3 0.0 0:00.14 kworker/u6:0+
1 root 20 1] TBl36 9248 6684 0.0 0.2 0:02.11 systemd
2 root 20 0O ] 0 o] 0.0 0.0 0:00.00 kthreadd
3 root 0 =20 o 0 0 0.0 0.0 0:00.00 reu gp
4 root 0 -20 0 Q 0 0.0 0.0 0:00.00 rcu par gp

B CORATRC. BD4CGBE &> & UDHD EFRBA, EWDS T ET. KEIR
£ W C4GBIEM Dswapon LT¥ > T, 238D F LT,
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[ XoN | ysato — ssh 192.168.10.107 — 82x12

top = 17:07:50 up 2 min, 3 users, load average: 0.07, 0.03, 0.01 |
Tasks: 213 total, 1 running, 158 sleeping, 0 stopped, 0 zombie

tCpu(s): 0.1 us, 0.0 sy, 0.0 ni, 99.9 id, 0.0 wa, 0.0 hi, 0.0 si, 0.0 st

KiB Mem : 4030496 total, 2355036 free, 937260 used, 738200 buff/cache

KiB Swap: 5751868 total, 5751868 free, 0 used. 2855800 avail Mem

PID ER R VIRT RES SHR S SCE EM ME +
1685 ysato 20 0 53916 4352 3e88 R 0.7 0.1 0:00.21 top
273 root 20 0 0 0 0s 0.3 0.0 0:00.01 jbd2/sdal-8
1694 ysato 20 0 1381320 154380 33216 s 0.3 3.8 0:02.58 gnome-softwa+
1 root 20 0 160064 9340 6748 5 0.0 0.2 0:02.12 systemd
2 root 20 0 0 0 0s 0.0 0.0 0:00.00 kthreadd

BB BNTLEFESTEERRICADZXEULUT, HEEFESRAILAILE, EERE-
fedTIH. EIL. rustc DRIKETED 1GBEYI - TV EeViE>TcATY,

I FNTHESHTEONSEILRUTARRKREZRO TIcATIN, &TH
SELII SN TEDHRERBWEUce TOVMIC3OAZHIFTWEDTIH., #h
ZFN100%EL FEWT > TWBSREFNEEHD FI, TABDED,
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® [ ysato — ssh 192.168.10.107 — 82x13

top - 18:34:15 up 1:28, 5 users, load average: 3.00, 3.00, 3.00 =]
Tasks: 233 total, 4 running, 183 sleeping, 0 stopped, 0 zombie

%Cpu(s): 96.3 us, 3.5 sy, 0.0 ni, 0.0 id, 0.1 wa, 0.0 hi, 0.0 si, 0.0 st

KiB Mem : 4030496 total, 292416 free, 1903012 used, 1835068 buff/cache

KiB Swap: 5751868 total, 4802132 free, 949736 used. 1857920 avail Mem

VIRT
889912 810164 71128

:26.32 clang

29407 ysato 20

N1 1EM

0 R 99.3 20.1 0O
29423 ysato 20 0 722988 636108 58004 R 99.7 15.8 0:10.00 clang
29427 ysato 20 0 378916 297312 55064 R 99.3 7.4  0:03.83 clang
1172 ysato 20 0 3722724 89432 35316 § 0.3 2.2 0:16.48 gnome-shell
29422 ysato 20 0 125368 35980 30320 S 0.0 0.9 0:00.00 clang++
29406 ysato 20 0 125360 35716 30076 S 0.0 0.9 0:00.00 clang++
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c ‘ili e 690 root 20 0 1531396 T38E J128 8 4.0 0.2 U:04.58 snapd
‘;ﬁuhﬁ 2143 ysato 20 0 800100 6840 4612 S 0.0 0.2 0:03.79 gnome-termin+
Finished 1 root 20 0 225600 4536 3336 8 0.0 0.1 0:02.29 systemd

toolkit/crashreporter/rust/force-cargo-host-library-build

toolkit/library/build/symverscript.stub
toolkit/library/build/libxul.so
Compiling rustc-demangle v0.1.8
Compiling dump syms rust demangle v0.1.0 (/home/ysato/thunderbird-77.0/toolkit/crashreporter/rust)
Finished release [optimized] target(s) in 3.1lls
toolkit/crashreporter/google-breakpad/src/tools/linux/dump syms/dump syms
fusr/bin/ld: final link failed: No space left on dewvice
clang: errer: linker command failed with exit code 1 (use -v to see inwvocation)
/fhome/ysato/thunderbird-77.0/config/rules.mk:608: recipe for target 'libxul.so' failed
make[5]: *** [libxul.so] Errer 1

fhome/ysato/thunderbird-77.0/config/recurse.mk:74: recipe for target "toolkit/library/build/target' fai.

make[4]: *** [toolkit/library/build/target] Error 2
/fhome/ysato/thunderbird-77.0/config/recurse.mk:32: recipe for target 'compile' failed
make[3]: *** [compile] Error 2

/home/ysate/thunderbird-77.0/config/rules.mk:394: recipe for target 'default' failed
make [2]: *** [default] Error 2

client.mk:125: recipe for target 'build' failed

make[1l]: **% [build] Error 2

369 compiler warnings present.

fusr/bin/notify-send --app-name=Mozilla Build System Mozilla Build System Build failed

GNUmakefile:9: recipe for target "build' failed
make: *** [build) Error 2

u1gs []

BE# T INMMETIEETY, 1 LRXY > 7IE make B S ORFERET
ED

13:02.08 ===

13:02.08 ===

13:02.08 === If you get failures below, please file a bug describing the error
13:02.08 === If you get failures below, please file a bug describing the error
13:02.08 === and your environment (compiler and linker versions), and

13:02.08 === and your environment (compiler and linker versions}), and

13:02.08 === provide the pre-elfhacked library as an attachment.

13:02.08 === provide the pre-elfhacked library as an attachment.

13:02.08 === Use --disable-elf-hack until this is fixed.

13:02.08 === Use --disable-elf-hack until this is fixed.

13:02.08 ===

13:02.08 ===

13:02.08 0x000000000000000c (INIT) 0x4040

13:02.08 0x0000000000000019 (INIT ARRAY) 0x207e00

13:02.09 test-ctors.so: test-array.so: Reduced by 120396 bytes

13:02.09 Reduced by 12088 bytes

13:02.11 PASS

13:02.11 PASS

13:10.53 toolkit/locales/update.locale.stub

13:15.99 platform.ini updated.

13:15.99 Generating built from.json for Treeherder.

13:17.35 Makefile:18: warning: overriding recipe for target 'librnp.so'
13:17.35 /home/ysato/thunderbird-77.0/config/rules.mk:608: warning: ignoring old
13:17.37 Packaging specialpowers@mozilla.org.xpi...

13:17.52 Packaging gquitter@mozilla.org.xpi...

13:17.71 389 compiler warnings present.

13:18.73 Overall system resources - Wall time: 7%98s; CPU: 28%; Read bytes: 24831
13:18.73 Swap in/fout (MB): 9339.90625/12272.2421875

13:18.93 /usr/bin/notify-send --app-name=Mozilla Build System Mozilla Build Syst
To view resource usage of the build, run |mach resource-usage|.

13:19.01 We know it took a while, but your build finally finished successfully!
To take your build for a test drive, run: |mach run|

u1gs [

HEB T, 8N /@D mach run,
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P LENOVON £ itsv20-u18 - ST AR
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1 Terminal ~

Terminal

P LENOVEH LD itsvai-utd - ST AR
MR WA AFPM) 7Y
@0 nw o P

BTV ARTH)

Set Up Your Existing Email Address
Use your current email address

Choose What to Setup  '°Ur name JYutaka Sato IS

Email address:
] é L

Email Calet

A Password:
-"F Remember password
Import From Another P

rt mail mg

B Daily lets you imp
preferences, and/or Filters f

Formats.

&1 Import

About Thunderbird Dal

Thunderbird is the leading o]
calendaring client, free for b
secure and become even bet
developers, pay for infrastru
Cancel

Resources

¥ Done

EHI2HR, Thunderbird® EJL K5E T,
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% TR U,

Fi% . BEH. Firefox @ mach run © XPCOM A— | > T&SNzDiE. XEV
NT A RTVDRET. BRERT7AINDEBEENFTLLE D TIFEVWH,ER
W&, —BDHKRIDT., ZDRIKET Firefox & Thunderbird @7 ') —> 1>
AR=IZH5—FERULTEISERBVET,

HE WPWP, XKZETUER, TIN. COEILREEDENFT T REDEHE
HEBEBRZAED, BNTEEZBWELED TERALERBWVWET, LWP— &h
S>led o,

BIF : 5 T9 1, BRMICIE. S<KCEREIC) Y —ANHI‘RETHRS, Firefox
£ Thunderbird . tarball 2H 5 > TET make —HKRDE., EWS 2 EDbh
DFEUR. BAENEF>EUEXT 1,
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